
 

Updated July 2022 

 
 

IMP LABORATORY ROTATION NOTIFICATION 2022-23 
 
 

_______ Rotation #1 (Monday, September 19-Friday, November 11)  
Form Due: Friday, Sep. 16 Report Due: Friday, Nov. 18  

 
_______ Rotation #2 (Monday, November 14-Friday, February 3)  

Form Due: Friday, Nov. 11 Report Due: Friday, Feb. 10 
 
_______ Rotation #3 (Monday, February 6-Friday, March 31)  

Form Due: Friday, Feb. 3 Report Due: Friday, Apr. 7 
 
 
Student Name:                   _________________________________________________ 
  
 
Student’s Email Address: _________________________________________________ 
 
 
Rotation Advisor’s Name: ________________________________________________ 
 
 
Office Phone Number:      _________________________________________________ 
 
 
Lab Phone Number:          _________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
P.I. Approval: ___________________________________        
 
Date:_________________ 
 
 
 
DGS Approval:___________________________________      
 
Date:_________________ 

 
 

 
Return to Program Administrator, 1462 Clifton Building, Suite 300A or email 

(rathan.kersey@emory.edu). 
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